
Thursday, July 29
District Weather Forecast trom ZBs:
7.30 am, 1.0a and 9.30 p.m.SOEReT District Weather Forecast from ZBs:

7.30 am., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB woewe.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)8.30 Morning Melodies
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Wayfarers
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Black Narcissus
40.30 David’s Children
10.46 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Housework Harmonies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Lunchtime Listening
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life
1.45 Light Orchestras
2. 0 Variety Half-Hour
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): HomeDecorating Session; Book Review
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club NoticesConcert Time
4. 06 Phil Harris ana his Orchestra
4.15 Keyboard Capers
4.30 Jo Stafford Sings
4.45 Brothers in Harmony5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Rhythm on Record
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Space Pirates
6.45 Daily Diary7. 0 Confidence Man
7.15 Passing Parade
7.30 Harmony
7.46 Sportscall from the Empire Games8.0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Tudor Princess
*

8.45 Michael Dartin
9. 0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Suppertime Melodies
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport (RodTalbot)
10.30 Dark Destiny .

10.45 George Shearing Entertains
11. 0 Glenn Miller and his Orchestra
11.30 Spins and Needles12. 0 Close down

22B wi San.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session6.15 Railway Notices9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Soprano and Contraito9.46 Light Orchestras
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Bing Sings1030 David's Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11.0 Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life
2. 0 Orchestral Parade
2.15 Marian Anderson
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): Book Re-
view; Home Decorating3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes
3.45 From the Films4.0 Today’s Harmonists4.15 Freddy Martin’s Orchestra
4.30 Jo Stafford
4.45 Strict Tempo5. 0 Cabaret Entertainers
5.15 Romantic Mood
5.30 Tuneful Tempo
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Wild Life
Tell It to Taylors
Don Felipe and his OrchestraConfidence Man
Passing Parade
Harmony
Sportscall from the Empire Games
Money-Go-Round
Reserved
Eight-Hour Alibi
Ask Me Another
Robert Wilson
Accent on MelodyFavourites of YesterdayFrom the Continent
Dark Destiny
Popular Dance Bands and SingersClose down

37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session3.0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 On Your Way, Children
| 8.20 After Broakfast Tunes 4

9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Januzry’s Daughter
10.30 David's Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
41. G Morning Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.309 p.m. Tapestriee of Life
ee
2.30
Book

Early Afternoon Concert
Women’s Mour (Molly MoNab),
Review; Eat with Ken Goodman;Home

3.30
3.45
4. 0
4.15
4.30
Orch
4.45
5. 0
5.39
5.45
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Orchestral Interlude
Ninon Vatlin and Andre Bauge
Stephen Foster Mélodies
Dancing to the Piano
Gordon Jenkins and his Chorus and
estra
Featuring Annie Cordy
Variety Half Hour
Evening Star: Fred Astaire
Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra
Wild Life.
Music for the Fireside
Confidence Man
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
HarmonySportscall from the Empira Games
Money-Go-RoundTudor Princess .
1 Spy
Ask Me Another
Suppertime Concert
Anne Shelton Sings
Tommy Dorsey and his OrchestraDark DestinyRiccaften is on the Air
Close down

47B 1040 PAA at a
6. Ca.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star i
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Devil and the Lady10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Music for Milady
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. O Lurch Music
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life2.0 Records at Random
2.20 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):Home Decorating
2.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Oscar Natzka (bass) and GiadysSwarthout (mezzo-soprano) :

4415 Violin and ’Cello
4.30 Fred Waring and his Pennsylvan-iens
4.45 Al Goodman and his Orchestra5. 0 Family Favourites
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Wild Life
Music, Music
Personality Parade
Cenfidence Man
Passing Parade ‘Philip Mariowé InvestigatesSportscali from the Empire GamesMoney-Go-RoundTudor Princess
Johnny Raven
Ask Me Another
Armchair Melodies
Eight-Hour Alibi
Rhythm RoundupDark DestinyStartime
Musio for Moderns
Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. O Good Morning Requests9.30 Light Orchestras9.45 Home Decorating Talk (AnneStewart)
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan10.15 Poor-Man’s Orange10.30 Rowan Lodge10.45 The Unbeliever11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)711.30 Lignt Orchestral Music12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Novelty instrumentalists2.15 Rhumbas and Sambas2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg):You Be the dudge; Book Talk; Biiiar’ sere 83.3 Musical Comedy Stars3.46 Alfred Shaw’s Orchestra4. 0 Rhythm on the Keyboard4.15 American Folk Songs: Jo Stafford4.30 March Time
4.45 Famous Baliads
5. 0 Concert Instrumentaliets5.15 Ralph Flanagan’s Orchestra6.30 Poikas and Waltzes5.46 Popular Songs in Harmony
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Tcatime TunesWild Life
Muzical Miscellany
Eyes of KnightThe Devil and the Lady
Deadly WNightShadeSportscall from the Empire GamesTops in Pope (Norman Allen)Melodies.from Europe

9. 0 Ask Me Another
te" Romance in Rhythm: Hugo Winter-alter
9.45 Spotlight Pianist: Pierre Spiers
gg This Was the Week: World War t
10.18° ‘Don't Get Me Wrong
10.30 Close down

At 6.30 from 2ZB Maurice Hawkenwill conduct hia popular session "TeilIt To Taylors." Mautice Hawken
covers a wide district dnd many
organisations with his type of quiz.Tonight’s quiz will be ho exception.

oh * *
Tommy Dorsey is an eminent figurein today’s swing music, Without a
jazz environment, but with solid train-ing ot various brass instruments at
home, Tommy gtew up playing atrumpet--later he conéentrated his ai-tention on the trombone, His interpre-tations were forceful and hot-butwith a fugitive sweetness of tone that
put his music in w class above! aver-
age. In later years Tommy Dorsey has
swung away from jazz trends moreand more, and is genuinely the "SweetGentleman of Swing’’-but he direets
one of the most popular orchestras ofthe ptesent time. 23ZB features the
Tommy Dorsey Orchestra at 10.15 this
evening, ~ * *
At 10.15 p.m. 224A broadcasts 9further episode of Don’t Get Me
Wrong." @ serial adapted from a novel
by Petet Cheyney.

"LyushdoridtdowIdd
without them!
Yes, and hundredsof house-
wives are saying the same
thing every winter mofe
More find that theHaymaneleetric clothes airet, airs
ANYTHING safely and
quickly, has 18' of dryingrod in 0 space only 3'X1"is light, Portable and uses
only 1 unit electricity peihour: Price 6/9/6.

and more people find thatinfra-red rays give relief tor
nearly all types of winfer achesand Pains: Hayman lamps emit
genuine infra red rcys, are
sturdily designed and availablein two models.
Table type E6/10/2
Floor type 813/5/9All prices include packing
and freight to nearest port

FulLY
GUARANTEED
Made by La T.Hay:

Haqpan
man Lrd:,Auckland
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AUCKLAND~Hayman Appliances, 144 Victoria Street West, Auckland:
WELLINGTON_R. R: Hayman; 13 Jessie Street: C.J


